Breakfast Handhelds

English Muffin Sandwiches

Fried EQQ $1.49
Egg & Cheese $3.89
Egg, Cheese & Ham $4.59
Egg, Bacon & Cheese $4.59
Egqg, Turkey Bacon & Cheese $4.59
EQQ, SAdusdge & Cheese $4.59

Breakfast Taco’s
Egg & Cheese

Egg, Bacon & Cheese
Egg, Turkey Bacon & Cheese
Egg, Sausage & Cheese

Mindful

$4.09

$4.79
$5.09
$5.09

The

Farmhouse

»— QGrill —»

100
290
320
350
230
470

270
330
210
450

Vegan

Omelets

Cheese Dmelel
Farmers Omelet
Western Omelet

Vegetable Omelet
Sides

Two Cage Free Fried Eggs
Seasoned Scrambled Eggs
Bacon (3 slices)

Turkey Bacon (3 slices)
Sausage Links

Turkey Sausage Links

Hashbrown Patty

Vegetarian &0 Plant Based

2000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice, but calorie needs vary. Additional nutrition information is available upon request.

$5.79
$6.39
$6.39
$6.39

$2.49
$2.49
$2.49
$2.89
$2.49
$2.99
$3.09

330
160
490
260

200
200
80
S50
210
90

180



GRIEEED

Burgers | =
iINncludes lettuce, tTomato and pickle
Tenders cal
Beef Burger $7.49 400 , ,
Crispy Chicken Tenders — 3pc $8.49 280
Cheeseburger $8.29 , i
Crispy Chicken Tenders — 5pc $9.09 400
Turkey Burger $7.69 250
Incogmeato Tenders — 3pc $7.49
Grilled Chicken $8.19 280
Incogmeato Tenders — 5pc $8.09
Grilled Chicken & Cheese $8.29
Black Bean Burger $7.19 340
Cheese Choices: Sides cal
American, Cheddar, Pepper Jack, :
S R Small Fries $3.09 280
Large Fries $3.29 400
Add-ons cal Breaded Onion Rings $3.69
Bacon — 3 slices $2.49 80
Avocado $1.29 45
Mindful Vegan Vegetarian Plant Based

2000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice, but calorie needs vary. Addifional nutritfion information is available upon request.
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